ÉV372471617 10/518994

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	G 2005 lemark 0
RECORDATION FOR PATEN	RM CC
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	ase record the attached oct 19684 ss) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	
Michael Zaiser	Name: Carl Zeiss SMT AG
	Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) <u>December 2, 2004</u> Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V N	Street Address: Carl-Zeiss-Strasse 22
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	City: Oberkochen
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Germany Zip: D-73447
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
1 40.00 0p Additional numbers a	attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
Name: D. Brent Kenady	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Wells St. John P.S.	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 601 West 1st Ave., Suite 1300	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting ti
City: Spokane	8. Payment Information
State: WA Zip: 99201-3828	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 509-624-4276	
Fax Number: 509-838-3424	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address: bkenady@wellsstjohn.com	Authorized User Name
	. i
9. Signature: Dala	December 21, 2004
9. Signature: Signature D. Brent Kenady	December 21, 2004 Date Total number of pages including cover

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

> **PATENT REEL: 016444 FRAME: 0609**

ZS 5648PCT/US - 02088PPCTUS Attorney Docket No. LO29-020

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

For: () U.S. and/or () Foreign Rights For: (X) U.S. Application or () U.S. Patent	Assignment Recorded on
By: () Inventor(s) or () Present Owner	Reel: Frame
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable ASSIGNOR:	
ZAISER, Michael, Schelmenstr 27, D-73560 Boebing	en / Germany
hereby sells assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE:	
Carl Zeiss SMT AG, Carl-Zeiss-Strasse 22, D-73	3447 Oberkochen / Germany
and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the A	SSIGNEE
 (x) the entire right, title and interest in the United State () and undivided percent (%) interest possessions 	
() and in all foreign countries, including all rights to cl	aim priority,
in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed i	in the invention entitled
METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR ALIG	SNING OPTICAL ELEMENTS
and which is found in: () U.S. Patent Application executed on even date her () U.S. Patent Application executed on () U.S. Application serial no	iled on; or issued; or; or; o be sent regarding patent maintenance fees
and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent a	
ASSIGNOR, hereby convenants that no assignment, sale agree or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;	ement or encumbrance has been or will be made
ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its requand documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patern accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or instruments of affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, in and Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be intereof.	nt and legal equivalents as may be known and interference, litigation or proceeding related its legal representatives any and all papers, issue and enforce said application, said invention
IN WHITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set hand this	1
Date December 2, 2004 (ZAISER, Mich	hael)
If ASSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the following information	า
Name of person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR	Title

RECORDED: 12/21/2004

PATENT REEL: 016444 FRAME: 0610